
4676 m²

1501/10

Dinkelweg

Flu
rstr

aße

Roggenstraße

1
2

4

3

74

7

6

Lag

Lager

Btrg

Büro
Gar

WGhs

Btrg

WGhs

Btrg

Gar

Btrg

/9 /7
/6

/5

/12

/10
/11

154
2

2096

149
4

2097

1513

2092

1486

1512

2088

1501

1547

1511

1548

2095

1532

2091
149

0

153
3/5

1501/3

2090/5

1486/1

1501/4

1501/2

1486/6

1498/1

1501/5

150
1/1

1501/6

1486/4

1501/7

2090/8

1533/3

14
90

/2

1481/2

154
2/1

1486/2

1501/8

153
3/4

1486/3

1501/9

1486/5

1486/10

2090/14

2090/13

2090/15

148
6/1

1

7

20
2/2 2/3 2/4

10/4

10/1
10/2
10/3

11

7

10

10

9

8

8

12

6

6

4

4

2

W-Büro

Btrg

Btrg

Btrg

Btrg

Btrg

Btrg

Ust

Ust

Fabr

Büro

Büro

WBtrg

Gar

GarGarGar

Gar
Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar

Gar
Gar

Gar

Lagg

Badeg

Ghs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

WGhs

Btrg

2118

1553/1

1532/3

20
90

/16

±

0 10 20 30 405
Meter

Stadt Waiblingen
Abteilung Vermessung/Ru
21.04.2016

Legende
Bauplätze verkauft
Bauplätze zur Vermarktung
Bauplätze Optionsflächen

Übersicht Gewerbegebiet Oeffinger Weg

Maßstab 1 :1000


